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IGAU Franck 00:39:16.00
JEANJEAN Damien 00:40:04.00
TIERAN Christophe 00:40:40.00
KIENE Grégory TEAM LAFUM 00:40:40.00
JODRY Thierry SUA AGEN  00:40:52.00
BUDZIK Pierre-Olivier TEAM 12 00:42:13.00
MEDAL Guillaume 00:43:39.00
GRUS Theo 00:44:14.00
DUDRAGNE Romain CABBE 00:44:21.00
ROSSI Nicolas 00:44:36.00
CUESTA Thibaut 00:44:43.00
LEBLANC Pascal 00:44:49.00
BOUE Patrice ASPTT 00:45:09.00
GAILLARD Pascal CONDOM RUI'00:45:15.00
DULUCQ Patrick USDAX 00:45:18.00
LORMAND  Francis RAID NATURE 00:45:59.00
EDMOND SAN Julien 00:46:05.00
GAULTIER Laurent 00:46:45.00
DEROCH Meidhy CONDOM RUI'00:46:47.00
FACILE Laurent 00:46:58.00
CAMINADE David 00:48:03.00
MORAIS Carlos 00:48:05.00
LENVREY Didier Golf's trotteur 00:48:14.00
MILINKOVITCI Cyril A.L. Layrac trii00:48:24.00
LAMOTHE Christophe  ASPTT AGEN 00:48:38.00
BRUNEAU Olivier AFCF 00:48:53.00
ARGOIN Vincent 00:48:59.00
DUCOS Clarisse SUA Triathlon 00:49:10.00
GIARDELLA  Jean-Francois SUA Triathlon 00:49:14.00
BENECH Eric SUA Triathlon 00:49:15.00
BOCQUET Denis CABBE 00:49:48.00
MALARME  Laurent 00:49:55.00
LHOMME Frédéric CANOE ST AN 00:50:20.00
RODRIGUEZ- FYvan La Team des v 00:50:29.00
TUFFAL Christophe 00:50:38.00
GRAULET Bruno ASPTT AGEN 00:51:05.00
ALVES Philippe ASPTT Agen 00:51:38.00
PAVIET Denis Golf's trotteut 00:51:46.00
FERNANDEZ Pascal Golf's trotteur 00:51:48.00
SEMEZIES Véronique  CONDOM RUI'00:51:52.00
PRIOD Pascal MAC 47 00:51:59.00
DESTAINVILLE Sylvain LATRIBU 64 00:52:03.00
DIEULEFIT Bernard 00:52:05.00
DE MARCHI  Antony PSNO 00:52:44.00
LOTTA Thierry La Team des v00:52:52.00
PLAS Stephane 00:52:53.00
BRESOLIN Mathieu 00:52:57.00
STEININGER Alain 00:53:00.00
ABBIATE Brice Raid Insa INP 00:53:11.00
LETURGIE Adrien Raid Insa INP 00:53:13.00
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CHIARADIA
LACASTA
LENZI
SOULIE
VOLPATO
LOTTA
LAFON

Christophe
PIERRE
Serge
Yohan
Augustin
Alain
Jean-Claude

SAINT MARTII' Yannice

MIRAMOUT
PARIS
DIRAT
POUIJON
SERRIL
CAUSSE
VERSTRAETE
MERIC
MOURLEAU
BIELLE
PEDELUCQ
FOURNIER
CASIEJON

Christian
Olivier
Auria
Michel
Nadege
Florent
Jérome
David
Nicolas
Laurent
Philippe
David
Sebastien

MUNDUTEGU Jean Michel

ROUSSILLE
TRIMOULET
PALTRIE
DELPUCH
MUNCH
BOURGADE
BORTOLUSSI
BERTHELE
HOUBA
CRIBELIER
DELCAYROU
MINER
RODRIGUEZ
VALENTIN
MICHEL
ROJO
DETCHERRY
BOUGES
NEPVEUX
RIMLINGER
VINKLAREK
CARBALLO
MELNIK
CUGNEZ
FONT
BARON
CARBALLO

100 DE SOUSA

David
Maxime
Christophe
Jerome
Frédéric
Frederic
Arnaud
Ludwig
Alexandre
Marina
Fabrice
Julien
Delphine
Emmanuelle
Olivier
Thierry
Magalie
Laurence
Sandrine
Eric

Didier
Christine
Serge
Fabien
Raymond
Philippe

00:53:19.00

00:53:23.00
CONDOM RUI00:53:25.00

00:53:26.00
PSNO 00:53:28.00
La Team des v 00:53:29.00

00:53:33.00

00:53:35.00
AFCF FOULAY!00:53:36.00
Stade villeneu 00:53:39.00
Peloton de I'a 00:54:05.00

00:54:09.00
St Paul les Day 00:54:27.00
00:54:51.00
00:54:51.00
00:55:06.00
00:55:17.00
00:55:26.00
00:55:33.00
00:55:40.00
00:55:42.00
LA RUE DES S(00:55:49.00
Peloton de I'a 00:55:55.00
ACCRO Velo 00:56:04.00

PSNO
CABE 47
USDAX

00:56:22.00
00:56:48.00
00:57:01.00
00:57:09.00
La Team des v00:57:21.00
00:57:45.00
SUA 00:58:11.00
ASPTT 00:58:18.00
00:58:19.00
00:58:41.00
PSNO 00:58:46.00
PSNO 00:58:48.00
00:58:50.00
Pech Bike Clut00:59:13.00
USDAX 00:59:16.00
AFCF 00:59:19.00

AFCF FOULAY100:59:20.00
AFCF FOULAY100:59:22.00

AFCF 00:59:24.00
SUA Triathlon 01:00:54.00
01:00:57.00
01:00:59.00
La Team des v01:01:00.00
01:01:02.00

Jean-Philippe SUA Triathlon 01:01:03.00

Yannick

01:01:05.00
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CHATOT Magali
BUSSI Beatrice
MOINEAU Philippe
VILATTE Mathieu
MICHEL Magali
DASTE Simon
GRUS Mariette
MARDI Aurelia
LABOUP Christine
GAYRAUD Philippe
PASCALONE Sandy
SAINT-LOUBE! Dominique
GRASA Laurent
BURATTINI  Eric
BRAIDOTTI  Sandra
DELPUCH Christophe
CAPDEVILLE Thierry
CABRIT Emilie
BUCHMANN Willy
BISSIERE Kevin
MARCASSUS Ghislaine
DESBAS Shirley
CHAMBON  Bruno
COURDESSES Arnaud
BOULANGER Sebastien
BERNET Roland
LOCHE Valérie
SERRE Thibault
DOPCHIE Severine
LARREY Christophe
LAMARQUE Myriam
DOUAILIN Laurent
DOUAILIN Marie Hélene
POIRETTE Sabrina
POIRETTE Gilles

01:01:08.00
Peloton de I'a 01:01:10.00
01:01:11.00
01:01:28.00
01:02:08.00
01:02:16.00
01:02:18.00
01:02:32.00
Peloton de I'a 01:02:47.00
Peloton de I'a 01:02:48.00
COACHING AT01:02:53.00
CABBE 01:03:01.00
CABBE 01:03:03.00
01:05:00.00
01:05:58.00
01:05:59.00
01:06:01.00
01:06:04.00
Stade villeneu 01:06:06.00
PSNO 01:06:12.00
Peloton de I'a 01:06:24.00
01:06:27.00
01:06:29.00
01:06:50.00
01:06:51.00
01:07:45.00
01:10:10.00
01:10:12.00
01:10:31.00
01:10:46.00
01:11:40.00
01:14:14.00
01:14:17.00
01:16:06.00

PECHBIKE 01:16:07.00



